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CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
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STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
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STATE
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SENATE
SENATE

HOUSE
HOUSE
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HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
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DISTRICT
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DISTRICT
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DISTRICT
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DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
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DISTRICT
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BLACK
FEMALE
VOTERS

0
5,243
16,054
31,474

3,798
2,356

2,826
1,687
1,227
2,446

561

0
52,771

11,256
12,488

5,545
23,482

4,365
9,117
15,288
5,211
1,936
3,921
7,778

52,771

BLACK
MALE
VOTERS

0
3,860
11,409
20,951

3,121
1,891
1,256
995
1,494
508

0
36,220

7,907
8,110
4,270
15,933

3,185
5,916
10,051
3,875
1,639
2,649
5,641

36,220

WHITE
FEMALE
VOTERS

0
47,147
57,258
30,305

1
21,460
16,806
32,118
20,014
44,311

1
14,242
7,323
9,813
11,097
16,840
6,347
6,888
4,567
3,271
9,479
12,445
13,121
4,735
14,541

1
134,709

43,768
31,521
40,843
18,577

26,782
17,920

134,710
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ACTIVE VOTERS BY RACE/GENDER

WITHIN DISTRICT TYPE
AS OF JANUARY 01, 2012

WHITE
MALE
VOTERS

0
43,027
51,024
25,765

2
18,618
15,602
29,261
16,429
39,904

2
12,772
6,133
8,625
9,566
15,502
5,397
5,735
3,895
2,723
8,591
11,285
12,161
4,126
13,303

2
119,814

38,944
27,792
37,3717
15,701

24,339
15,700

119,816

ASIA-PI
FEMALE
VOTERS

0
1,609
1,407

946

0

723
452

3,962
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3,962

ASIA-PI
MALE
VOTERS

0
1,410

1,213
829

3,452

3,452

HISP-LT
FEMALE
VOTERS

0
1,093
1,954
2,063

5,110

HISP-LT NATIVE-AM NATIVE-AM

MALE
VOTERS

0

848
1,613
1,691

1,118

1,256

556
497

710
412
429
694

4,152

FEMALE
VOTERS

84

MALE
VOTERS

66

OTHER
VOTERS

0
6,356
9,456
7,848

1
5,696
2,121
4,332
4,672
6,838

1
2,374
1,638
1,668
2,229
1,785
1,435
1,439
1,421
1,542
1,872
1,929
1,685
1,069
1,573

1
23,659

6,374
6,353
6,030
4,902

3,277
3,788
2,601
3,848
3,046
3,097
2,190

23,660

TOTAL
VOTERS

0
110,633
151,443
121,927

4
80,818
38,773
74,795
76,202

113,411

4
36,237
29,444
28,747
31,290
39,465
23,036
21,373
25,620
16,008
25,800
30,336
30,421
14,341
31,881

4
383,999

112,549
90,312
98,804
82,334

64,050
54,760
46,442
53,101
55,005
49,142
35,183

384,003
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